
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

M M1/2/3 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAKO MAC Weighted points score BGC, 11/05/2021, R9, 3 5P 5P 1P M2/2/2D. Mcgrath 474239 16/0201

 2 EL NUNU Weighted points score BGC, 11/04/2021, R9, 3 5P 7P 5P M2/2/2D. Mcgrath 474236 13/0123

 3 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R8, P 7P 4M 4M M3/1D. Hoskins 490529 15/0175

 4 SACK 'EM JACK Weighted points score MOR, 24/10/2020, R4, Y 3Y 5P 6P M3/2D. Sutton 497052 5/0149

 5 BOGAN BOY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 7Y 8P 3Y M3/2R. Dawes 490940 6/0123

 6 BLACK MASERATI 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R6, M 8M 6Y 6Y M3/2B. Spence 488062 5/0100

 7 LONDYN'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R9, Y 4Y 7M 8P M3/1B. Spence 478256 9/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

Y 4/5 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRAZY CASEY 1 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1Y 3Y 4/1/2R. Ulrick 534382 5/4169

 2 MY MATE JACK Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R9, Y 6Y 5P 3Y 4/1/1B. Spence 493116 6/5164

 3 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 6Y 4/1/1J. White 499387 8/7154

 4 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 4/1/2K. Anderson 532389 3/2105

 5 LONDYN'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R9, Y 4Y 7M 8P 4/1/1B. Spence 478256 9/690

 6 HALLY MULWEE Last start winner MUS, 05/06/2021, R5, Y 1Y 3Y 7Y 5/1R. Dawes 525633 4/3172

 7 BLONDIE VALLEY Last start winner TAM, 08/05/2021, R1, Y 1Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 532459 1/0149

 8 SHE'S A THIEF Last start winner COO, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/3K. Anderson 530515 2/1111

 9 FLYING MALOU Last start placegetter MOR, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 2Y 6P 1P 5/4D. Sutton 500914 2/1186

 10 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter MUS, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 3Y 1Y 2Y 5/3F. Mcfadyen 531379 2/1180

 11 NO JUDDERS Last start placegetter MOR, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 3Y 2Y 2Y 5/4N. Dallison 527223 1/0142

 12 ULTIMATE SUGAR Last start placegetter MOR, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 2Y 4Y 8P 5/3M. Moore 489283 2/1127

 13 REMADOR Last start placegetter KEM, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 2Y 5Y 6Y 5/4K. Miller 529601 1/0101

 14 TRALEE ERSKIN 3 Dropping in grade COO, 29/05/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 3/0136

 15 LACHIE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 2P 5/2B. Hastie 529519 3/2228

 16 DETECTIVE DECKER Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 532280 2/1168

 17 TIME TO SHOUT Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R2, P (FEL)Y 4P 8P 5/4K. Miller 530169 1/0154

 18 BLACK MAX OPAL Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5Y 1Y 5/3T. Anderson 507311 2/1139

 19 KINGSBRAE KELLY Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4C. Northfield 528320 2/1132

 20 BOGAN BOY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 7Y 8P 3Y 5/1R. Dawes 490940 6/5123

 21 FAMILY TOUCH Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/4B. Hastie 533082 2/0116

 22 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score HVL, 02/05/2021, R10 4P 1P 7P 5/4W. White 529728 1/0116

 23 DALAIR BEAUTY Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 6Y 7Y 5Y 5/4H. Ayre 525617 1/0108

 24 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score GAR, 05/06/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0107

 25 BLACK MASERATI 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R6, M 8M 6Y 6Y 5/1B. Spence 488062 5/4100

 26 LEO'S LETTERS 1 Weighted points score BUN, 07/06/2021, R1, 4 1P 4P 4P 5/4B. Kitchener 538318 1/088

 27 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 2/187

 28 OUTBACK LISA Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4Y 8Y 5/2D. Hoskins 521195 3/283

 29 LEMON TREE LASS Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7Y 5Y 5/3H. Ayre 500303 2/182

 30 CHEESY DIBBLES Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 8P 5/4B. Spence 533637 2/179

 31 FAB NATE Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R4, Y (FEL)Y 6Y 6Y 5/4A. Verhagen 500327 3/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

Y 4/5 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ZAREEBA Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4Y 5P 5/4K. Miller 529606 1/064

 33 BARRA BABE Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 7Y 4Y 7Y 5/4M. Moore 474159 1/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

Y 5 302 BT

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DALAIR BEAUTY Grade order Grade 5 6Y 7Y 5Y 5/4H. Ayre 525617 1/0108

 2 TRALEE DOMINATOR Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0107

 3 BLACK MASERATI 1 Grade order Grade 5 8M 6Y 6Y 5/1B. Spence 488062 5/4100

 4 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 2/187

 5 OUTBACK LISA Grade order Grade 5 4P 4Y 8Y 5/2D. Hoskins 521195 3/283

 6 LEMON TREE LASS Grade order Grade 5 7Y 7Y 5Y 5/3H. Ayre 500303 2/182

 7 CHEESY DIBBLES Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6Y 8P 5/4B. Spence 533637 2/179

 8 FAB NATE Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)Y 6Y 6Y 5/4A. Verhagen 500327 3/069

 9 ZAREEBA Grade order Grade 5 7Y 4Y 5P 5/4K. Miller 529606 1/064

 10 BARRA BABE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 4Y 7Y 5/4M. Moore 474159 1/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

Y 5 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HALLY MULWEE Last start winner MUS, 05/06/2021, R5, Y 1Y 3Y 7Y 5/1R. Dawes 525633 4/3172

 2 BLONDIE VALLEY Last start winner TAM, 08/05/2021, R1, Y 1Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 532459 1/0149

 3 SHE'S A THIEF Last start winner COO, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/3K. Anderson 530515 2/1111

 4 FLYING MALOU Last start placegetter MOR, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 2Y 6P 1P 5/4D. Sutton 500914 2/1186

 5 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter MUS, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 3Y 1Y 2Y 5/3F. Mcfadyen 531379 2/1180

 6 NO JUDDERS Last start placegetter MOR, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 3Y 2Y 2Y 5/4N. Dallison 527223 1/0142

 7 ULTIMATE SUGAR Last start placegetter MOR, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 2Y 4Y 8P 5/3M. Moore 489283 2/1127

 8 REMADOR Last start placegetter KEM, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 2Y 5Y 6Y 5/4K. Miller 529601 1/0101

 9 TRALEE ERSKIN 3 Dropping in grade COO, 29/05/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 3/0136

 10 LACHIE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 2P 5/2B. Hastie 529519 3/2228

 11 DETECTIVE DECKER Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 532280 2/1168

 12 TIME TO SHOUT Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R2, P (FEL)Y 4P 8P 5/4K. Miller 530169 1/0154

 13 BLACK MAX OPAL Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5Y 1Y 5/3T. Anderson 507311 2/1139

 14 KINGSBRAE KELLY Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4C. Northfield 528320 2/1132

 15 BOGAN BOY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 7Y 8P 3Y 5/1R. Dawes 490940 6/5123

 16 FAMILY TOUCH Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/4B. Hastie 533082 2/0116

 17 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score HVL, 02/05/2021, R10 4P 1P 7P 5/4W. White 529728 1/0116

 18 DALAIR BEAUTY Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 6Y 7Y 5Y 5/4H. Ayre 525617 1/0108

 19 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score GAR, 05/06/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0107

 20 BLACK MASERATI 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R6, M 8M 6Y 6Y 5/1B. Spence 488062 5/4100

 21 LEO'S LETTERS 1 Weighted points score BUN, 07/06/2021, R1, 4 1P 4P 4P 5/4B. Kitchener 538318 1/088

 22 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3D. Clarson 531173 2/187

 23 OUTBACK LISA Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4Y 8Y 5/2D. Hoskins 521195 3/283

 24 LEMON TREE LASS Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7Y 5Y 5/3H. Ayre 500303 2/182

 25 CHEESY DIBBLES Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 8P 5/4B. Spence 533637 2/179

 26 FAB NATE Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R4, Y (FEL)Y 6Y 6Y 5/4A. Verhagen 500327 3/069

 27 ZAREEBA Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4Y 5P 5/4K. Miller 529606 1/064

 28 BARRA BABE Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 7Y 4Y 7Y 5/4M. Moore 474159 1/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

Y NG1-4 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOCH IT Last start winner MUS, 05/06/2021, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 6P 1/2R. Dawes 507443 8/7160

 2 STATUE SIS Weighted points score CAP, 05/05/2021, R10, 5 4P 3P 3P 1/2D. Mcgrath 496250 16/14252

 3 NALA'S BOY Weighted points score BGC, 14/05/2021, R11, 3 2P 2P 1P 1/2D. Mcgrath 496252 10/8240

 4 GIGGLING SAL Weighted points score IPS, 09/06/2021, R7, 3 4P 6P 2P 1/2M. Evans 508266 12/10159

 5 DUCHESS ANNETTS 1 Weighted points score IPS, 09/06/2021, R6, 3 3P 3P 6P 1/2B. Kitchener 529790 9/8150

 6 POLISHED MAGIC Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 2Y 2/1/2B. Hastie 500840 7/6225

 7 WEFFALEE DANCER Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R7, P 7P 2Y 2P 2/1/2T. Forbes 497596 9/8220

 8 SPORTSMAN'S MAX Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R5, Y (FEL)Y 1Y 8P 2/1/1G. Moore 458983 18/11211

 9 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R9, P 4P 2Y 1P 3/1/2P. Wasson 527609 7/6246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

Y 4/5 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SELDOM QUITS Last start Provincial winner DUB, 05/06/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 1Y 4/1/2R. Green 527224 9/2223

 2 CRAZY CASEY 2 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1Y 3Y 4/1/2R. Ulrick 534382 5/0169

 3 KINGSBRAE COOPER Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 2P 4/1/2C. Northfield 532540 3/0216

 4 LOCH ME 1 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 7P 1Y 6Y 4/1/1K. Ulrick 507450 7/0182

 5 ROCKSTAR REBEL Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 4/1/2R. Andrews 526197 4/3120

 6 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score DUB, 25/05/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 8Y 4/1/2P. Wasson 489954 5/083

 7 LACHIE'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4B. Hastie 529519 3/0228

 8 WILD TORANA Weighted points score IPS, 08/06/2021, R4, 3 2P 2P 3P 5/4P. Sutton 529844 1/0171

 9 BUNYA BEAUTY Weighted points score IPS, 21/05/2021, R10, 3 5P 2P 3Y 5/4K. Perrett 521538 3/0157

 10 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 3/2136

 11 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 539361 1/0130

 12 GUNDY BOY Weighted points score IPS, 25/05/2021, R6, 3 7P 1Y 5P 5/4D. Sutton 532315 1/0110

 13 LITTLE CREEK Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R7, P 7P 2Y 8Y 5/4D. Hoskins 534233 1/0101

 14 ANN KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3Y 7Y 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 3/196

 15 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R9, Y 8Y 5P 1Y 5/4K. Miller 528457 2/094

 16 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/3B. Hastie 531175 2/193

 17 DANCER MULWEE Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R4, Y 8Y 4Y 5Y 5/2R. Dawes 497602 3/289

 18 LEO'S LETTERS 2 Weighted points score BUN, 07/06/2021, R1, 4 1P 4P 4P 5/4B. Kitchener 538318 1/088

 19 BUNDY ROCKET 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4D. Clarson 531173 2/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

Y 5 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LACHIE'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4B. Hastie 529519 3/0228

 2 WILD TORANA Weighted points score IPS, 08/06/2021, R4, 3 2P 2P 3P 5/4P. Sutton 529844 1/0171

 3 BUNYA BEAUTY Weighted points score IPS, 21/05/2021, R10, 3 5P 2P 3Y 5/4K. Perrett 521538 3/0157

 4 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 3/2136

 5 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 539361 1/0130

 6 GUNDY BOY Weighted points score IPS, 25/05/2021, R6, 3 7P 1Y 5P 5/4D. Sutton 532315 1/0110

 7 LITTLE CREEK Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R7, P 7P 2Y 8Y 5/4D. Hoskins 534233 1/0101

 8 ANN KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3Y 7Y 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 3/196

 9 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R9, Y 8Y 5P 1Y 5/4K. Miller 528457 2/094

 10 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/3B. Hastie 531175 2/193

 11 DANCER MULWEE Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R4, Y 8Y 4Y 5Y 5/2R. Dawes 497602 3/289

 12 LEO'S LETTERS 2 Weighted points score BUN, 07/06/2021, R1, 4 1P 4P 4P 5/4B. Kitchener 538318 1/088

 13 BUNDY ROCKET 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4D. Clarson 531173 2/087

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 10 June 2021 - 01:02 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

Y NG1-4 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNDER ADVICE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 1Y 1/2K. Perrett 422181 22/18143

 2 BABY GUINNESS Last start Provincial winner WAU, 09/06/2021, R3, P 1P 3Y 8P 3/1/2R. Hall 530167 9/1218

 3 OODLES OF NOODLE Weighted points score BGC, 03/06/2021, R12, 1 6C 3C 3C 3/1/2D. Mcgrath 496256 13/3260

 4 DAYANA BALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 5P 3/1/2W. White 499205 10/1213

 5 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 3/1/2C. Northfield 532537 9/0207

 6 RUN FROM REALITY Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 2P 3/1/2W. White 522863 5/3165

 7 DUCHESS ANNETTS 2 Weighted points score IPS, 09/06/2021, R6, 3 3P 3P 6P 3/1/2B. Kitchener 529790 9/0150

 8 HEY MACARENA Weighted points score BGC, 22/02/2021, R4, 2 3P 6P 5P 3/1/2D. Mcgrath 496254 12/1132

 9 PRINCESS ANNETTS 2 Weighted points score IPS, 09/06/2021, R7, 3 3P 7P 6P 3/1/2B. Kitchener 508285 7/0114

 10 KINGSBRAE KOTA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 3/1/2C. Northfield 528326 6/0111

 11 BROMLEY Weighted points score LIS, 08/06/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 8P 3/1/2R. Andrews 527056 5/2102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

Y NG 551 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE KNOWS CANDY Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 1P 4/1/2T. Forbes 523176 3/1178

 2 FEDERAL LIMIT Last start winner MUS, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/099

 3 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 3/2136

 4 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R2, P 6P (FEL)Y 7Y 5/4D. Hoskins 534231 1/0127

 5 SWEET ZEAL Last start placegetter MUS, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 2Y 4P 5P M/1J. Russell 535235 0/0169

 6 GAGAN LIZ Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R1, P 6P 3Y M/1T. Forbes 532393 0/083

 7 PRANGSTER CRASH 1 Weighted points score BUN, 07/06/2021, R1, 4 5P 4P 7P M/1B. Kitchener 535021 0/058

 8 VEGAS GOES BANG Weighted points score M/1T. Forbes 540455 0/00

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 10 June 2021 - 01:02 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

Y 1 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOCH ME 2 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 7P 1Y 6Y 1/2K. Ulrick 507450 7/6182

 2 UNDER ADVICE 2 Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 1Y 1/1K. Perrett 422181 22/2143
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

Y 2 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCESS ANNETTS 1 Weighted points score IPS, 09/06/2021, R7, 3 3P 7P 6P 2/1/2B. Kitchener 508285 7/6114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

Y 3 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAYANA BALE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 5P 3/1/2W. White 499205 10/8213

 2 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 3/1/2C. Northfield 532537 9/8207

 3 KINGSBRAE KOTA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 3/1/2C. Northfield 528326 6/5111

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 10 June 2021 - 01:02 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

Y M 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHALLENGE MAVIS Last start placegetter MUS, 05/06/2021, R2, Y 2Y 4Y 7Y M/1A. Verhagen 531374 0/094

 2 SMILEY CLANCY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 23/05/2021, R2, Y

MUS, 16/05/2021, R3, Y

7P 3Y 2Y M/1A. Verhagen 531369 0/0102

 3 TAKE A SIP First start M/1P. Sutton 537605 0/00

 4 KINGSBRAE CHLOE First start M/1C. Northfield 532729 0/00

 5 FLYING MEGS First start M/1T. Forbes 541420 0/00

 6 LOOKS EASY First start M/1D. Sutton 538583 0/00

 7 DALAIR TWO KEGS First start M/1N. Dallison 525620 0/00

 8 COUCH KING First start M/1K. Ulrick 540231 0/00

 9 MAJOR HOPE Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6P 5P M/1A. Verhagen 529738 0/068

 10 PRANGSTER CRASH 3 Weighted points score BUN, 07/06/2021, R1, 4 5P 4P 7P M/1B. Kitchener 535021 0/058

 11 CAWBOURNE GRANT Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 6Y 5Y M/1K. Anderson 525118 0/048

 12 SISTERS FOREVER 1 Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 7Y M/1A. Verhagen 531378 0/044

 13 YOUNG SHELDON Weighted points score DAP, 29/10/2020, R2, P 7P 7P M/1W. White 522921 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 14 June 2021

Y M 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 15/05/2021, R1, P

GUN, 13/05/2021, R1, P

3P 2P 5P M/1P. Wasson 497288 0/088

 2 LITTLE BRONTE First start M/1T. Forbes 534562 0/00

 3 PRANGSTER CRASH 2 Weighted points score BUN, 07/06/2021, R1, 4 5P 4P 7P M/1B. Kitchener 535021 0/058

 4 SISTERS FOREVER 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 7Y M/1A. Verhagen 531378 0/044
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